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2-17 Boater BRIAN CARMICHAEL MA E 5 5 20.02 0.00 20.02 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02

1-1 Boater BILLY SNOW MA E 5 5 18.39 0.00 18.39 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.39

1-12 Boater MAXWELL DANESE MA E 5 5 17.96 0.00 17.96 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.96

1-15 Boater THOMAS WALTZ VT E 5 5 17.90 0.00 17.90 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90

2-28 Boater SCOTT GREEN VT E 5 5 17.78 0.00 17.78 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.78

2-19 Boater COLE HARRIS VT E 5 5 17.40 0.00 17.40 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40

1-7 Boater TIM WEATHERELL VT E 5 5 17.35 0.00 17.35 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.35

2-18 Boater CHRIS ADAMS VT E 5 5 17.26 0.00 17.26 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26

1-5 Boater JAMES BLANCHARD MA E 5 5 16.93 0.00 16.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93

1-13 Boater UDAY SMITH VT E 5 5 16.57 0.00 16.57 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.57

1-14 Boater BRUCE JONES MA E 5 5 16.50 0.00 16.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.50

2-22 Boater JIM MCNEIL MA E 5 5 16.48 0.00 16.48 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.48

1-11 Boater ROBERT BORDEAUX VT E 5 5 16.06 0.00 16.06 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06

1-2 Boater ROBERT CRINO VT E 5 4 16.17 0.50 15.67 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.67

1-6 Boater JIM D`AMBRA MA E 5 5 15.55 0.00 15.55 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55

2-24 Boater BILL ROE MA E 5 5 14.76 0.00 14.76 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.76

2-27 Boater MARK NUGENT MA E 5 5 14.68 0.00 14.68 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.68

2-32 Boater MARK CONSOLINI MA E 5 5 14.35 0.00 14.35 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.35

1-16 Boater MICHAEL TAMBURELLO MA E 4 4 13.79 0.00 13.79 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.79

1-8 Boater BILL BERRY VT E 5 5 12.26 0.00 12.26 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.26

1-10 Boater BRIAN WHEELER MA E 5 5 11.99 0.00 11.99 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.99

2-25 Boater DAVID MCNARY MA E 5 5 11.92 0.00 11.92 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.92

2-21 Boater PETER BRIGHT MA E 5 5 10.00 0.00 10.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

D16 MA/VT Lake Champlain  - South Hero, VT. 
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2-26 Boater ROCCO CAMMARATA MA E 4 4 9.88 0.00 9.88 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.88

2-30 Boater SETH MCNARY MA E 3 3 5.88 0.00 5.88 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.88

2-31 Boater PETER BRADLEY MA E 3 3 4.92 0.00 4.92 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.92

1-4 Boater SKIP BRYANT MA E 2 2 3.60 0.00 3.60 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60

2-23 Boater JAY MENARD VT E 2 2 3.49 0.00 3.49 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.49

1-3 Boater JASON BACON MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-9 Boater STEVE KACZENSKI MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-20 Boater BILL BARRETT MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-29 Boater COLLEEN MCKAY MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 128 127 389.84 389.34 0 0 0.00 0.00 389.34

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-3 Boater JASON BACON MA E 0.00

1-10 Boater BRIAN WHEELER MA E 11.99

1-14 Boater BRUCE JONES MA E 16.50

2-22 Boater JIM MCNEIL MA E 16.48 44.97 38.9 83.84
1-7 Boater TIM WEATHERELL VT E 17.35

2-18 Boater CHRIS ADAMS VT E 17.26

2-19 Boater COLE HARRIS VT E 17.40

2-28 Boater SCOTT GREEN VT E 17.78 69.79 44.9 114.65

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths X

SCOTT GREENRanger Cup Winner: 

TEAM TOTAL
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1-16 2-4 CoAngler JOSEPH MCKINNON MA E 5 5 18.49 0.00 18.49 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.49

2-26 1-29 CoAngler PETER MACLELLAN MA E 5 5 17.92 0.00 17.92 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.92

1-1 2-15 CoAngler JACOB SWANSON MA E 5 5 17.41 0.00 17.41 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41

1-13 2-8 CoAngler JOHN PETERSON MA E 5 5 17.27 0.00 17.27 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27

1-15 2-9 CoAngler WAYNE SPIEGEL MA E 5 5 16.37 0.00 16.37 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.37

2-18 1-23 CoAngler BRIAN WALACHY MA E 5 5 16.34 0.00 16.34 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.34

1-12 2-7 CoAngler CHASE PERAULT MA E 5 5 15.83 0.00 15.83 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.83

1-11 2-13 CoAngler ANTHONY CONSOLINI MA E 5 5 15.53 0.00 15.53 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.53

1-10 2-12 CoAngler ANDREW GOODRICH VT E 5 5 15.46 0.00 15.46 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.46

2-29 1-20 CoAngler JEFF BARRY VT E 5 5 15.08 0.00 15.08 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.08

2-25 1-28 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER WEBER VT E 5 5 14.91 0.00 14.91 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.91

2-17 1-32 CoAngler TIM YANDOW VT E 5 5 14.65 0.00 14.65 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.65

1-7 2-11 CoAngler RICHARD SNOW MA E 5 5 14.08 0.00 14.08 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.08

2-30 1-19 CoAngler TIMOTHY JACQUES MA E 5 5 13.66 0.00 13.66 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.66

2-27 1-18 CoAngler ROMANO DUNCAN MA E 5 5 12.37 0.00 12.37 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.37

2-21 1-30 CoAngler REID SEIFERT MA E 5 5 9.72 0.00 9.72 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.72

2-23 1-24 CoAngler NOLAN SMITH MA E 3 3 9.47 0.00 9.47 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.47

2-22 1-25 CoAngler MATT SAFER VT E 3 3 8.84 0.00 8.84 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.84

2-24 1-31 CoAngler TYLER LAROCHE VT E 3 3 7.93 0.00 7.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.93

1-8 2-1 CoAngler ERIK SWANSON MA E 3 3 7.18 0.00 7.18 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.18

1-6 2-2 CoAngler JARROD SPICE MA E 2 2 6.81 0.00 6.81 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.81

2-28 1-17 CoAngler BOB WHEELER MA E 3 3 6.49 0.00 6.49 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.49

C
o

-A
n

gl
er

s

1
 lb

/ 
m

in
 p

n
lt

y

8
 o

z 
p

n
lt

y 
ea

1
 lb

 p
n

lt
y 

ea

D
2

To
ta

l W
ei

gh
t

TW
O

 D
A

Y
 T

O
TA

L

D16 MA/VT Lake Champlain  - South Hero, VT. 

Sept. 12-13, 2020

DAY 1 weigh in

1
 lb

/ 
m

in
 p

n
lt

y

8
 o

z 
p

n
lt

y 
ea

1
 lb

 p
n

lt
y 

ea

C
o

-A
n

gl
e

rs



1-4 2-5 CoAngler SCOTT MCKAY VT E 2 2 5.65 0.00 5.65 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.65

1-14 2-10 CoAngler JOSEPH HANSON VT E 3 3 4.29 0.00 4.29 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.29

2-32 1-26 CoAngler CHRIS SLATER MA E 3 3 3.65 0.00 3.65 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.65

2-20 1-21 CoAngler CALEB KIRBY VT E 2 2 3.00 0.00 3.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

1-9 2-6 CoAngler AIDEN ST. ROMAINE MA E 2 2 2.61 0.00 2.61 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.61

1-5 2-3 CoAngler JAMES MARINO MA E 1 1 2.28 0.00 2.28 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.28

2-31 1-27 CoAngler RILEY BREEN VT E 1 1 1.93 0.00 1.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.93

1-2 2-14 CoAngler JOHN ELLIOT MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-3 2-16 CoAngler RYAN MAJOR MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-19 1-22 CoAngler DAVID DOYLE MA E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 111 111 315.22 0 0.00 315.22 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 315.22

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-1 2-15 CoAngler JACOB SWANSON MA E 17.41

1-5 2-3 CoAngler JAMES MARINO MA E 2.28

1-6 2-2 CoAngler JARROD SPICE MA E 6.81

2-27 1-18 CoAngler ROMANO DUNCAN MA E 12.37 38.87 ADD TO BOATERS

1-4 2-5 CoAngler SCOTT MCKAY VT E 5.65

1-10 2-12 CoAngler ANDREW GOODRICH VT E 15.46

2-22 1-25 CoAngler MATT SAFER VT E 8.84

2-25 1-28 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER WEBER VT E 14.91 44.86 ADD TO BOATERS

83.73

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths X

TEAM TOTAL


